WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
Electra™ Pro Electrified Cylindrical Locksets are designed for the access control of
openings in commercial, industrial and institutional facilities where code compli-
ance, dependable operation and resistance to physical abuse is required.
ElectraTM Pro 7200 Series
Electrified Cylindrical Locksets

E  Eclipse
E5  Eclipse I-Core prep
HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODEL
2| SPECIFY LEVER TRIM
3| SPECIFY FINISH
Q 626 Dull Chrome (Standard)
C 605 Bright Brass H 613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
D 606 Dull  Brass P 625 Bright Chrome
SDC Conventional Cylinders
(Schlage “C” Keyway Standard)
6PKA 6 Pin Keyed alike
6PKD 6 Pin Keyed different (Standard)
5| SPECIFY CYLINDER
Vandal Resistant Lever Handles
Standard With SDC Brand Lockset
When locked, the built-in clutch
permits the handles to operate
without retracting the latch, reduc-
ing potential for damage.
APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  Z7250  E  Q  R  6PKA
ACCESSORIES
PTH-4Q Four Wire, Dull Chrome
PTH-10Q Ten Wire, Dull Chrome
PTH-2+4Q Six Wire Electric Hinge 1-pair 16 Amp inrush,
4 Amp continuous; 2 -pair 1 Amp @ 12/24V
UL 10B Listed for 3hr
Fire Rated Door
 OR SPECIFY I-CORES (OPTIONAL)
[IC] Interchangeable Core
(Best ‘A’ Keyway Standard)
IC7P-KA 7 pin I-Core, Small Format, Keyed alike
IC7P-KD 7 pin I-Core, Small Format, Keyed different
4| SPECIFY INSIDE REX (OPTIONAL)
R Request-to-exit Output, operates on activation of
inside lever, SPDT 0.1A @ 30VDC
WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 3
APPLICATIONS
602RF
Power
Supply
(3) COND / 14 AWG
AC
Mains
(2) COND / 18 AWG
(6) COND / 22 AWG(4) COND / 18 AWG
921P
Secured
External
Controller
921P
Access
Conrol
Keypad
Z7200 Series
Electrified
Cylindrical
Lockset
PTH2+4
Power
Transfer
Hinge
w/ 5ft pigtail
IP Network
AC
Mains
602RF   1 Amp, 12/24 VDC
Class 2 Output
Power Supply
921P    Access Control Key-